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MERIT LIST

3 - Year B.SC. (Multidisciplinary)

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 
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Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule3
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Tie Break 
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Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002714054 SAHIN  SARKAR Male No  1  1 1 OBC-A  8  343.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002751668 HRIDITA  MITRA Female No  2 2 UR  1  334.00  72.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002842320 ABHISHEK KUMAR SAH Male No  3  1 3 SC  13  333.00  79.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002886250 TARANNUM  PARVEEN Female No  4  2 4 OBC-A  3  327.00  84.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002749031 MAHLIQA  FIRDOSH Female No  5 5 UR  1  317.00  72.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002789930 MOUSUMI  GARAI Female No  6  1 6 OBC-B  7  309.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002792154 SUJATA  ROY Female No  7  2 7 SC  2  308.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002715877 BIPASA  DANGAR Female No  8  2 8 OBC-B  18  306.00  78.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002814289 DEEP  BISWAS Male No  9  3 9 SC  18  301.00  73.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002818384 ABHAY  THAKUR Male No  10 10 UR  3  295.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002786909 SUMAN  GHSOH Male No  11 11 UR  3  291.00  61.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002757271 TISHA  SHIL Female No  12 12 UR  1  290.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002933490 AFSARA  PARVEEN Female No  13 13 UR  2  287.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002780009 SHREYA  GUHA Female No  14 14 UR  4  276.00  80.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002893465 VINAYAK  CHAUBEY Male No  15 15 UR  5  271.00  79.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002770292 NEHA  GHOSH Female No  16 16 UR  3  269.00  64.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002768956 ITISHA  DAS Female No  17 17 UR  3  268.00  66.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002857231 KANKANA  GHOSH Female No  18  3 18 OBC-B  8  265.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002907555 SHATADRU  CHATTERJEE Male No  19 19 UR  15  264.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002873096 ANURAG  SEN Male No  20 20 UR  1  257.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002813272 SAYANDEEP  PAN Male No  21 21 UR  1  256.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002855813 RISHIKA  SHAW Female No  22  3 22 OBC-A  3  255.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002924665 HRITHIKA  DEY Female No  23  4 23 OBC-B  3  255.00  67.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002793298 OLIVIYA  DUTTA Female No  24 24 UR  19  253.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002858097 SUSMITA  GHOSH Female No  25 25 UR  4  252.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002866682 SUMAN  GORAI Male No  26  5 26 OBC-B  1  252.00  44.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002857079 DIPANJAN  MONDAL Male No  27  4 27 SC  4  250.00  50.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002926922 KHUSHI Female No  28 28 UR  4  248.00  69.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002810835 DIPTONIL  CHAKRABORTY Male No  29 29 UR  10  246.00  50.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002918919 PURABI  MONDAL Female No  30  5 30 SC  14  243.00  64.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002840838 SUBHAM  MORIAL Male No  31 31 UR  4  239.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002925595 RIYA  MAJI Female No  32 32 UR  3  237.00  50.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002705241 SWAPNANEEL  BISWAS Male No  33  6 33 SC  5  229.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002911054 ROSHAN  KUMAR Male No  34 34 UR  6  225.00  63.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002901702 GOPAL  KARMAKAR Male No  35 35 UR  3  225.00  42.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002931500 RAJAT  DUTTA Male No  36 36 UR  9  218.00  62.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002933742 DIPTIMAN  DUTTA Male No  37 37 UR  4  217.00  47.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002766348 ARJUN  BISWAS Male No  38  7 38 SC  10  216.00  65.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002787009 ROSHAN KUMAR RAM Male No  39 39 UR  2  211.00  58.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002709540 ADITYA  SAMADDAR Male No  40  8 40 SC  8  167.00  46.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]
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A002714054 SAHIN  SARKAR Male No  1  1 1 OBC-A  8  343.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002886250 TARANNUM  PARVEEN Female No  4  2 2 OBC-A  3  327.00  84.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002855813 RISHIKA  SHAW Female No  22  3 3 OBC-A  3  255.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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3 - Year B.SC. (Multidisciplinary)

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-B
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A002789930 MOUSUMI  GARAI Female No  6  1 1 OBC-B  7  309.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002715877 BIPASA  DANGAR Female No  8  2 2 OBC-B  18  306.00  78.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002857231 KANKANA  GHOSH Female No  18  3 3 OBC-B  8  265.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002924665 HRITHIKA  DEY Female No  23  4 4 OBC-B  3  255.00  67.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002866682 SUMAN  GORAI Male No  26  5 5 OBC-B  1  252.00  44.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

3 - Year B.SC. (Multidisciplinary)

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC
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A002842320 ABHISHEK KUMAR SAH Male No  3  1 1 SC  13  333.00  79.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002792154 SUJATA  ROY Female No  7  2 2 SC  2  308.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002814289 DEEP  BISWAS Male No  9  3 3 SC  18  301.00  73.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002857079 DIPANJAN  MONDAL Male No  27  4 4 SC  4  250.00  50.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002918919 PURABI  MONDAL Female No  30  5 5 SC  14  243.00  64.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002705241 SWAPNANEEL  BISWAS Male No  33  6 6 SC  5  229.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002766348 ARJUN  BISWAS Male No  38  7 7 SC  10  216.00  65.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002709540 ADITYA  SAMADDAR Male No  40  8 8 SC  8  167.00  46.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


